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When What

Wed, Aug 13, 2025  First Day of School

Thu, Aug 28, 2025  Elementary Back to School Night

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day Holiday (No School)

Thu, Sep 4, 2025  Middle School Back to School Night

Thu, Sep 25, 2025  High School Back to School Night

Fri, Oct 3, 2025  End of 1st Quarter (Secondary)

Mon, Oct 6, 2025  District Staff PD Day (No School for Students)

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Indigenous Peoples Day (No School)

Fri, Oct 17, 2025  End of 1st Grading Period (Elementary)

Mon, Oct 27 - Thu, Oct 30, 2025  Elementary Parent�Teacher Conferences (Shortened 
Days)

Mon, Oct 27 - Thu, Oct 30, 2025  Middle School Conferences (Shortened Days)

Fri, Oct 31, 2025  Secondary Break, Elementary Conference Day (No 
school for students)

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Veterans Day Holiday (No School)

Mon, Nov 24 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Fall Recess

Fri, Dec 19, 2025  End of 2nd Quarter / 1st Semester (Secondary)

Mon, Dec 22, 2025 - Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Winter Recess

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin L. King Jr. Holiday (No School)

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  District Staff Professional Development Day (No school 
for students)

Thu, Feb 5, 2026  High School Open House

Fri, Feb 6, 2026  End of 2nd Grading Period (Elementary)

Fri, Feb 13, 2026  Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday (No School)

Mon, Feb 16, 2026  Presidents Day Holiday (No School)

Fri, Mar 13, 2026  End of 3rd Quarter (Secondary)

Mon, Mar 16, 2026  Non�School Day / Non�Duty (No School)

Thu, Mar 26, 2026  Middle School Open House

Fri, Mar 27, 2026  Cesar Chavez Day of Service & Learning
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Mon, Mar 30, 2026  No School: Board Holiday (District Office Closed)

Tue, Mar 31 - Fri, Apr 3, 2026  Spring Recess

Thu, May 7, 2026  Elementary Open House

Fri, May 15, 2026  Malcolm X’s Birthday Holiday (No School)

Mon, May 25, 2026  Memorial Day Holiday (No School)

Thu, Jun 4, 2026  Last Day of School
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